KK Sport Pistole

Jugendklasse Am:

1.

Pehlke Erick

Jugendklasse Aw:

1.

Dorfler Elisabeth

Juniorenklasse Bm:

1. Zieger Alexander jun.
Schiitzenklasse:

1. Biehal Gebhard
Altersklasse:

1. Steuxner Andreas

2, Hoser Arnulf

3. Weidler Urs

4. Espey Konrad

5. Hornsteiner Hans

6. Junker Claus
Damenklasse:

1. Pehlke Mandy
Damenaltersklasse:

1. Ofner Ursula

2 Voja Manuela
Seniorenklasse:

1. Ofner Andreas

2, Hagen Wolfgang

3. Gauglitz Wolfgang

4. Stadler Josef

5. Maurer Thomas

6. Riihl Helmut

# Reichold Roland

ASG Garmisch

ASG Garmisch

ASG Garmisch

BSV Mittenwald

FSG Oberammergau
FSG Oberammergau
SG Farchant

FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
ASG Garmisch
FSG Enzian 2000 ev.

ASG Garmisch

SG Farchant
SG Farchant

SG Farchant
ASG Garmisch
SG Farchant

FSG Oberammergau
SG Farchant
ASG Garmisch

FSG Oberammergau

266/231

210/219

249/252

247/265

274/289
279/280

275/242

253/260
257/252
239/200

252/257

253/240
255/229

274/266
269/269
277/252
255/255
252/244
216/252

265/268

497

429

501

512

563
559
517

513
509
439

509

493
484

540
538
529

510
496
468

533

GAUMEISTERSCHAFT
PISTOLE 2017

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



KK Sport Pistole

Mannschaft Altersklasse:

1. FSG Oberammergau
Steuxner Andreas
Hoser Arnulf
Reichold Roland

2, SG Farchant
Ofner Andreas
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Weidler Urs

3. ASG Garmisch
Hagen Wolfgang
Hornsteiner Hans
Riihl Helmut

563
559
533

540
529
517

538
509
468

1655 Ringe

1586 Ringe

1515 Ringe



Altersklasse:

Wb

©ON 0 A

H* ¥

Mannschafft:

1.

Ofner Andreas
Hoser Arnulf
Gauglitz Wolfgang

Oberpriller Hannes
Voja Manuela
Junker Claus
Hornsteiner Hans
Riihl Helmut

Steuxner Andreas
Reichold Roland
Stadler Josef

FSG Oberammergau

Standard Pistole

SG Farchant
FSG Oberammergau
SG Farchant

ASG Garmisch
SG Farchant
FSG Enzian
ASG Garmisch
ASG Garmisch

FSG Oberammergau
FSG Oberammergau
FSG Oberammergau

Steuxner Andreas
Hoser Arnulf
Reichold Roland

SG Farchant

Ofner Andreas
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Voja Manuela

ASG Garmisch

Oberpriller Hannes
Hornsteiner Hans
Riihl Helmut

529
520
516

536
514
492

505
434
395

536
520

514

505
492
456
434
395

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

529 Ringe
516 Ringe
487 Ringe

1565 Ringe

1542 Ringe

1334 Ringe



Gebrauchspistole 9mm

Schiitzenklasse:
1. Weif3 Christian FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Altersklasse:
1. Hoser Arnulf BSV Mittenwald
2, Weidler Urs SG Farchant
3. Espey Konrad FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
4. Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Seniorenklasse:
1. Reichold Roland BSV Mittenwald
2, Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
3. Leitner Andreas BSV Mittenwald
4. Riihl Helmut ASG Garmisch
5. Krdamer Jochen BSV Mittenwald
Mannschafft:
1. BSV Mittenwald
Reichold Roland
Hoser Arnulf
Leitner Andreas
2, FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Junker Claus
Weif3 Christian
Espey Konrad

Vorkampf+Finale
335+83 418
372495 467
344+94 438
334+82 416
337+67 404
376+95 471
350+88 438
339+83 422
232+76 308
92+0 92

376
372
339
337
335
334

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

1087Ringe

1006Ringe



Gebrauchspistole .45 ACP

Schiitzenklasse:
1. Weif3 Christian FSG Enzian 2000.ev
Altersklasse:
1. Hoser Arnulf BSV Mittenwald
2, Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
3. Espey Konrad FSG Enzian 2000.ev
4. Voja Manuela SG Farchant
Seniorenklasse:
1. Gauglitz Wolfgang SG Farchant
2, Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
3. Kramer Jochen BSV Mittenwald
4. Riihl Helmut ASG Garmisch
Mannschafft:
1. SG Farchant
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Ofner Andreas
Voja Manuela
2, FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Junker Claus
Espey Konrad
Weif3 Christian

Vorkampf+Finale
177+65 242
372495 467
344+83 427
321+91 412
294+86 380
365+95 460
358+95 453
305+74 379
249+44 293

365
358
294
344
321
177

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

1017Ringe

842Ringe



Gebrauchrevolver .357 Magnum

Schiitzenklasse:
1. Biehal Gebhard BSV Mittenwald
2, Weif3 Christian FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Altersklasse:
1. Hoser Arnulf BSV Mittenwald
2, Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
3. Voja Manuela SG Farchant
4. Simon Franz Werner FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
5. Schlee Michael ASG Garmisch
6. Espey Konrad FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Seniorenklasse:
1. Reichold Roland BSV Mittenwald
2, Gauglitz Wolfagng SG Farchant
3. Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
4. Vogg Josef ASG Garmisch
5. Riihl Helmut ASG Garmisch
6. Krdmer Jochen BSV Mittenwald
Mannschafft:
1. BSV Mittenwald
Reichold Roland
Hoser Arnulf
Biehal Gebhard
2,
SG Farchant
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Ofner Andreas
Voja Manuela
3. FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Junker Claus
Simon Franz Werner
Weif3 Christian
4. ASG Garmisch
Schlee Michael
Vogg Josef
Riihl Helmut

Vorkampf+Finale

344+84 428 Ringe
321+78 399 Ringe
369+94 463 Ringe
365+95 460 Ringe
344+93 437 Ringe
340+87 427 Ringe
326+81 407 Ringe
263+83 346 Ringe
380+95 475 Ringe
366+88 454 Ringe
366+83 449 Ringe
300+80 379 Ringe
274+63 337 Ringe
275+42 317 Ringe

380

369

344 1093Ringe

366

366

344 1076Ringe

365

340

321 1026Ringe

316

300

274 890Ringe



Gebrauchrevolver .44 Magnum

Schiitzenklasse:

Altersklasse:

Weif3 Christian FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Voja Manuela SG Farchant

Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Espey Konrad FSG Enzian 2000 ev.

Seniorenklasse:

b

Mannschafft:

1.

Reichold Roland BSV Mittenwald
Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
Gauglitz Wolfgang SG Farchant

FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
Weif3 Christian
Junker Claus
Espey Konrad

SG Farchant
Ofner Andreas
Voja Manuela
Gauglitz Wolfgang

Vorkampf+Finale

330+69

330+79
299+89
235+85

378+96
352+91
141+0

330
299
235

352
330
141

399

409
388
320

474
443
141

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

864Ringe

823Ringe



BSSB - Grofkaliber - Kombinationswettbewerb

VORKAMPF
Offene Klasse:
1. Hoser Arnulf BSV Mittenwald 127 Ringe
2, Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev. 126 Ringe
3. Schlee Michael ASG Garmisch 71 Ringe
4. Vogg Josef ASG Garmisch 64 Ringe
5. Riihl Helmut ASG Garmisch 55 Ringe
FINALE
1. Junker Claus
2, Schlee Michael
3. Hoser Arnulf
4. Riihl Helmut
5. Vogg Josef
Freie Pistole
Altersklasse:
1. Ottl Florian FSG Oberammergau 491 Ringe
2, Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau 470 Ringe
3. Voja Manuela SG Farchant 429 Ringe
Seniorenklasse:

1. Ofner Andreas SG Farchant 491 Ringe



Schnellfeuerpistole

Juniorenklasse Bm:
1. Ziegler Alexander jun. ASG Garmisch
2, Pehlke Eric ASG Garmisch
Schiitzenklasse:
1. Pohli Matthias ASG Garmisch
Altersklasse:
1. Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau
2, Reichold Roland FSG Oberammergau
3. Steuxner Andreas FSG Oberammergau
4. Stadler Josef FSG Oberammergau
5. Ziegler Alexander sen. ASG Garmisch
Mannschafft:
1. FSG Oberammergau
Hoser Arnulf 539
Reichold Roland 535
Steuxner Andreas 515
Ordonnanzpistole
Offene Klasse:
1. Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
2, Klarwein Michael SG Farchant
3. Voja Manuela SG Farchant
4. Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 ev.
5. Simon Franz Werner FSG Enzian 2000 ev.

472
465

468

539
535
515

501
470

352
330
300

298
261

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

1589Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



Luftpistole

Schiitzenklasse:

SG Grainau

=

Schwinghammer David

363 Ringe
352 Ringe
341 Ringe

2, Mayer Josef sen. SG Grainau
3. Wiedmann Julian SG Grainau
4. Bader Andreas SG Ohlstadt
5. Streif Ulrich SG Ohlstadt
6. Pohli Matthias ASG Garmisch
Mannschafft:
1. SG Grainau
Schwinghammer David
Mayer Josef sen.
Wiedmann Julian
Damenklasse
1. Rudolf Kerstin FSG Murnau
2, Pehlke Mandy ASG Garmisch
# Grill Christiana ASG Garmisch
Damen Altersklassse
1. Ofner Ursula SG Farchant
2, Voja Manuela SG Farchant
3. Mayer Petra SG Grainau
Schiiler w
1. Dorfler Elisabeth ASG Garmisch
Jugend m
1. Pehlke Eric ASG Garmisch
Junioren Bm
1. Ziegler Alexander jun. ASG Garmisch
Altersklasse:
1. Ottl Florian FSG Oberammergau
2, Reiser Anton SG Farchant
3. Ziegler Alexander ASG Garmisch
# Weidler Urs SG Farchant

338
328

Ringe
Ringe

317 Ringe

363
352
341

357
310

341

354
350
315

291

331

334

361
323
314

369

1056 Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



Luftpistole

Seniorenklasse Am:
1. Maurer Thomas SG Farchant
2, Qauglitz Wolfgang SG Farchant
3. Ofner Andreas SG Farchant
4. Oberpriller Hannes SG Grainau
5. Reiser Hannes FSG Oberammergau
6. Vogg Josef ASG Garmisch
7. Eitzenberger Martin FSG Oberammergau
8. Matzunsky Helmut FSG Oberammergau
Seniorenklasse Bm:
1. Riihl Helmut ASG Garmisch
Mannschafft: Seniorenklasse
1. SG Farchant
Maurer Thomas
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Ofner Andreas
2, FSG Oberammergau
Reiser Hannes
Eitzenberger Martin

Matzunsky Helmut

366
356
355

350
326

311

366 Ringe
356 Ringe
355 Ringe
352 Ringe
350 Ringe
337 Ringe
326 Ringe
311 Ringe

289 Ringe

1077 Ringe

987 Ringe



Mehrschiissige Luftpistole

Schiitzenklasse:
1. Schneider Claudia FSG Oberammergau 21 Treffer
2, Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau 20 Treffer
3. Reichold Roland FSG Oberammergau 19 Treffer
4. Stadler Josef FSG Oberammergau 18 Treffer
Mannschafft:
1. FSG Oberammergau
Hoser Arnulf 20
Reichold Roland 19

Stadler Josef 18 57 Treffer



Auflage Luftpistole

Seniorenklasse Bw:

1. Lehner Renate

Seniorenklasse Am:

Reichold Roland
2, Staudinger Herbert

=

FSG Murnau

FSG Oberammergau
FSG Murnau

250,1 Ringe

295,4 Ringe
247,6 Ringe



